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FINAL RESULTS
Ramsau / Dachstein 09.03.2019 Starttime 11:00 Endtime 12:03
Chef Kampfrichter WARTINGER Manfred STM Course Laps HD MC TC Technique
Rennleiter BONFERT Cornelia ST™M 600m 1 15m 10m 38m free
Vertreter OSV TOMASCHITZ Josef Osv 800m 1 15m 10m 27m  free
Streckenchef SCHOLZ Sebastian ST™M
Mitgleid der Jury PROKES Jan TIR
Weather Air Temp. Begin Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin Snow Temp. End Snow
bewdlkt +2°C +4°C -2°C -2°C compact
Finals U12-15w
# Bib NatCode Verband
1 1 504701550 SCHREMPF Anna Maria WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN ST™M 2005 A-Final
2 5 108700138 FERCHER Nadine WSV STALL KTN 2004 A-Final
3 6 508200092 B2 GNER Maike UNSC Kobenz ST™M 2005 A-Final
4 3 407400828 HEIGL Selina USC ALTENMARKT/ZAUCHENSEE SBG 2004 A-Final
5 7 632800213 BUCHER Heidi NORDIC TEAM ABSAM TIR 2006 A-Final
6 2 617101760 PERTL Livia WSV TUX TIR 2005 A-Final
7 4 705100473 FELDER Luisa WSV SCHOPPERNAU VBG 2004 B-Final
8 9 407400826 DERTNIG Simone USC ALTENMARKT/ZAUCHENSEE SBG 2004 B-Final
9 11 504701968 MAIJETNY Marta WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN ST™M 2007 B-Final
10 10 508700547 SPIER Marie USV KREISCHBERG STM 2006 B-Final
11 12 102204912 PE NTASCH Miriam SC BAD KLEINKIRCHHEIM KTN 2005 B-Final
12 8 504701684 ZEISER Lenja WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN STM 2006 B-Final
13 102204983 WEIBMANN Elena SC BAD KLEINKIRCHHEIM KTN 2006 1:59.39
14 504701533 REITER Elly WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN STM 2005 1:59.48
15 606012303 FUCHS Lilly KITZBUHELER SKI CLUB TIR 2006 2:00.12
16 306702426 GABRIEL Katrin SCHIUNION BOHMERWALD OOE 2005 2:00.45
17 108700126 FERCHER Verena WSV STALL KTN 2005 2:02.10
18 504701647 PFALZ Julia WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN STM 2004 2:02.49
19 624100181 HECHENBICHLER Christina LLC WALCHSEE TIR 2005 2:02.84
20 525100046 PELLERUS Lea SC Erzbergland STM 2005 2:06.03
21 306702448 GIERLINGER Anika SCHIUNION BOHMERWALD OOE 2005 2:06.93
22 618500172 GANNER Selina TURN- U. SU RAIKA OBERTILLIACH TIR 2008 2:06.97
23 306702552 ANDRASCHK® Lena SCHIUNION BOHMERWALD OOE 2005 2:12.54
24 309700191 TRAWE EGER Lena SU Eidenberg SLL OOE 2006 2:19.49
Entries 24 Ranked 12 DNS O DNF O psQa O

# Bib
1 53
2 51
3 58
4 54
5 52
6 59
7 55
8 56
9 61
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11 62
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Finals U12-15m

NatCode
113000342
210700090
300400714
306702500
508200053
622600244
606015152
632800180
209200253
701900866
309700175
618500166
516000105
607500139
503800486
401406567
606013537
407400839
209200288
209200285
102205044
503800504
209200292
209200282

MESE TITSCH Sami
SCHME ELZ Simon
GLASSER Daniel
KEHRER Kilian

HE CHFELNER Markus
ADLER Luca

RITTER Paul

GUNDE LF Vitus
ADRIGAN Michael
GEIGER Niklas
SCHWENTNER Matthias
GANNER Tobias
REHN Florian

HE LZKNECHT Jonas
FUCHS David
WALCHER Janne

HB ELZL Leo
STEINER-HE LZMANN Ralph
TR ST Joseph

STEINER Florian
GRABNER Johannes
ZAND Toni

K2 GLBAUER Til

STE CKER Peter

SPORTUNION ROSENBACH

WSV SPORTUNION WIENERWALD
WSV SPARKASSE Bad Ischl
SCHIUNION BOHMERWALD
UNSC Kobenz
HEERESSPORTVEREIN HOCHFILZEN
KITZBUHELER SKI CLUB

NORDIC TEAM ABSAM
|.SPORTVEREINIGUNG HOHE WAND
SC EGG

SU Eidenberg SLL

TURN- U. SU RAIKA OBERTILLIACH
Nordic Ski Team Trofaiach
SKICLUB NIEDERTHAI

‘WSC BAD MITTERNDORF
UNION-SV GROSSARL
KITZBUHELER SKI CLUB

USC ALTENMARKT/ZAUCHENSEE
|.SPORTVEREINIGUNG HOHE WAND
I.SPORTVEREINIGUNG HOHE WAND
SC BAD KLEINKIRCHHEIM

WSC BAD MITTERNDORF
|.SPORTVEREINIGUNG HOHE WAND
I.SPORTVEREINIGUNG HOHE WAND
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Verband
KTN
NOE
OOE
OOE
ST™M
TIR
TIR
TIR
NOE
VBG
OOE
TIR
STM
TIR
STM
SBG
TIR
SBG
NOE
NOE
KTN
STM
NOE
NOE

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

A-Final
A-Final
A-Final
A-Final
A-Final
A-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
B-Final
1:51.74
1:51.76
1:54.62
1:56.15
1:56.86
1:57.34
1:57.62
1:58.03
2:01.70
2:15.83
2:16.64
2:16.97
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# Bib NatCode

Entries 24

Finals U16-18w
# Bib NatCode

Ranked 12

DNS 0

Verband

Verband

DNF

DsQ

1 101 606013542 MELLITZER Victoria KITZBUHELER SKI CLUB A-Final
2 102 504702005 RETTENSTEINER Lisa WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN ST™M 2002 A-Final
3 108 504701190 WALCHER Witta-Luisa WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN STM 2002 A-Final
4 107 209200240 ADRIGAN Sophie I.SPORTVEREINIGUNG HOHE WAND NOE 2001 A-Final
5 105 209200279 SCHERZ Magdalena .SPORTVEREINIGUNG HOHE WAND NOE 2001 A-Final
6 109 617101762 PERTL Katharina WSV TUX TIR 2003 A-Final
7 103 403402627 ANDEXER Anna SCHIKLUB SAALFELDEN SBG 2003 B-Final
8 104 113000335 MESE TITSCH Soli SPORTUNION ROSENBACH KTN 2001 B-Final
9 106 403402365 KRAMER Femke SCHIKLUB SAALFELDEN SBG 2003 B-Final
10 111 617101688 ERLER Paulina WSV TUX TIR 2001 B-Final
11 112 407400761 LLMER Klara USC ALTENMARKT/ZAUCHENSEE SBG 2003 B-Final
12 110 108700105 FERCHER Selina WSV STALL KTN 2001 B-Final
13 504701523 ENGELHARDT Magdalena WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN STM 2003 1:49.35
14 632800162 HINTNER Vanessa NORDIC TEAM ABSAM TIR 2003 1:49.52
15 409000346 FUCHS Elisabeth USC FAISTENAU SBG 2003 1:50.19
16 113000338 LE GE NDER Anna-Maria SPORTUNION ROSENBACH KTN 2003 1:51.25
17 113000398 SCHMIDL Melanie SPORTUNION ROSENBACH KTN 2001 1:51.67
18 318200107 GRASBE ECK Anja SU Raika Zwett! OOE 2001 1:52.53
19 104400329 NE WAK Katharina ASKOE VILLACH KTN 2002 1:52.72
20 209200287 EINHAUS Anna Franziska I.SPORTVEREINIGUNG HOHE WAND NOE 2003 1:53.66
21 701900921 NATTER Raphaela SCEGG VBG 2001 1:53.98
22 606101574 SIEBERER Hannah SKICLUB KOESSEN TIR 2002 1:54.64
23 306702509 GRE IB Laura Maria SCHIUNION BOHMERWALD OOE 2001 1:59.55
24 113000179 GRABER Tanja SPORTUNION ROSENBACH KTN 2001 2:06.71
Entries 24 Ranked 12 DNS 0 DNF 0 DsQ 0

Finals U16-18m
# Bib NatCode

Verband

1 151 404600813 ISLITZER Andre SKIKLUB WAGRAIN SBG 2001 A-Final
2 153 504702219 VEERPALU Anders WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN STM 2002 A-Final
3 152 104400385 STEINER Christian ASKOE VILLACH KTN 2003 A-Final
4 157 407401002 ENGEL Erik USC ALTENMARKT/ZAUCHENSEE SBG 2002 A-Final
5 160 105000151 WE HLFAHRT Nicolas UNION LFL KOESTENBERG KTN 2002 A-Final
6 158 617101681 ERLER Felix WSV TUX TIR 2001 A-Final
7 155 301200301 HUANG Jett SV Bad Goisern NTS OOE 2001 B-Final
8 154 407400740 WIELAND Christoph USC ALTENMARKT/ZAUCHENSEE SBG 2002 B-Final
9 159 606017238 PRE SSER Maximilian KITZBUHELER SKI CLUB TIR 2001 B-Final
10 162 632800212 BUCHER Eric NORDIC TEAM ABSAM TIR 2003 B-Final
11 161 300400853 BLEIER Felix WSV SPARKASSE Bad Ischl OOE 2002 B-Final
12 156 204700127 WIESER Philip WERKSSPORTVEREIN TRAISEN NOE 2001 B-Final
13 113000341 SITTER Leon SPORTUNION ROSENBACH KTN 2001 2:23.55
14 201100878 FELLNER Philipp USC LILIENFELD NOE 2003 2:25.06
15 104400349 EHRENREICH Marc ASKOE VILLACH KTN 2003 2:25.51
16 618500150 GANNER Florian TURN- U. SU RAIKA OBERTILLIACH TIR 2002 2:25.63
17 608506328 STEINER Raphael SKI-CLUB SEEFELD TIR 2002 2:27.36
18 622600236 KIRCHNER Nathan HEERESSPORTVEREIN HOCHFILZEN TIR 2003 2:27.95
19 406800375 PR ELZLEITNER Jakob USV THALGAU SBG 2003 2:29.74
20 113000345 M@ RITZ Michael SPORTUNION ROSENBACH KTN 2003 2:35.15
21 525100110 SCH® ENBERGER Lukas SC Erzbergland ST™M 2003 2:35.92
22 301200312 KIENESBERGER Leon SV Bad Goisern NTS OOE 2002 2:36.93
23 525100022 HEILAND Christoph SC Erzbergland ST™M 2002 2:39.79
Entries 23 Ranked 12 DNS 0 DNF 0 DsQ 0
Manfred WARTINGER (STM) Irene BUCHNER (STM)
Chef der Kmapfrichter Wettkampfsekretdr
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